Packing list rubber soles in pairs
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Uomo
Uomo
Uomo
Uomo
Uomo
Uomo
Uomo
Uomo
Uomo
Uomo
Uomo
Uomo
Uomo
Uomo
Uomo
Uomo
Uomo

Art.

Descrizione
Gomma nero
Gomma nero
Gomma nero
Gomma nero
Gomma nero
Gomma nero
Gomma nero
Gomma nero
Gomma nero
Gomma nero
Gomma nero
Gomma nero
Gomma nero
Gomma nero
Gomma nero
Gomma nero
Gomma nero

39 39.5 40 40.5 41 41.5 42 42.5 43 43.5 44 45 45.5 46 Tot.

36

28

51

12

49

20

18

25

34

26

50

20

32

23

34
41

45.5

34

36
51
12
28
20
23
34
41
34
34
25
26
49
20
18
50
32

533
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Uomo
Uomo
Uomo
Uomo
Uomo
Uomo
Uomo
Uomo
Uomo
Uomo
Uomo
Uomo
Uomo
Uomo
Uomo
Uomo
Uomo
Uomo
Uomo
Uomo
Uomo
Uomo
Uomo
Uomo
Uomo
Uomo

Art.
Biox
Biox
Biox
Biox
Biox
Biox
Biox
Biox
Biox
Biox
Biox
Biox
Biox
Biox
Biox
Biox
Biox
Biox
Biox
Biox
Biox
Biox
Biox
Biox
Biox
Biox

Descrizione
Gomma nero
Gomma nero
Gomma nero
Gomma nero
Gomma nero
Gomma nero
Gomma nero
Gomma nero
Gomma nero
Gomma nero
Gomma nero
Gomma nero
Gomma nero
Gomma nero
Gomma nero
Gomma nero
Gomma nero
Gomma nero
Gomma nero
Gomma nero
Gomma nero
Gomma nero
Gomma nero
Gomma nero
Gomma nero
Gomma nero

39 39.5 40 40.5 41 41.5 42 42.5 43 43.5 44 45 45.5 46 Tot.

24
24
34

24
24
24
24
24
24
30
27
28

14
11

20
20
20
20
20
20
20
26

12
5
20
20
26
25

26
16
20
20
26
25
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
26
24
24
24
24
24
24
30
27
28
24
24

576
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Uomo
Uomo
Uomo
Uomo
Uomo
Uomo
Uomo
Uomo
Uomo
Uomo
Uomo
Uomo
Uomo
Uomo
Uomo
Uomo

Art.
Biox
Biox
Biox
Biox
Biox
Biox
Biox
Biox
Biox
Biox
Biox
Biox
Biox
Biox
Biox
Biox

Descrizione
Gomma nero
Gomma nero
Gomma nero
Gomma nero
Gomma nero
Gomma nero
Gomma nero
Gomma nero
Gomma nero
Gomma nero
Gomma nero
Gomma nero
Gomma nero
Gomma nero
Gomma nero
Gomma nero

39 39.5 40 40.5 41 41.5 42 42.5 43 43.5 44 45 45.5 46 Tot.

21

26
26
26
26
28

33
33
34
32
30
26
26

22
35
29

22
35
29
33
33
34
32
30
26
26
26
26
26
26
28
21

453



Ctn Art. Descrizione 39 39.5 40 40.5 41 41.5 42 42.5 43 43.5 44 45 45.5 46 Tot.

1 Uomo GR48 Gomma nero 6 6 6 18
1 Uomo GR48 Gomma nero 50 50
1 Uomo GR48 Gomma nero 50 50
1 Uomo GR48 Gomma nero 45 45
1 Uomo GR48 Gomma nero 60 60
1 Uomo GR48 Gomma nero 45 45
1 Uomo GR48 Gomma nero 45 45
1 Uomo Gomma nero 38 23 61
1 Uomo Gomma nero 22 22 44
1 Uomo Gomma nero 60 60
1 Uomo Gomma nero 45 45
11 523
Ctn Art. Descrizione 39 39.5 40 40.5 41 41.5 42 42.5 43 43.5 44 45 45.5 48 Tot.
1 Uomo GR48 Gomma marr. 25 25

1 25




Ctn Art. Descrizione 39 39.5 40 40.5 41 41.5 42 42.5 43 43.5 44 45 45.5 46 Tot.

1 Uomo 2337 Gomma nero 40 60 100
1 Uomo 2337 Gomma nero 7 57 1 2 67
1 Uomo 2337 Gomma nero 23 15 38
1 Uomo 2337 Gomma nero 36 36
1 Uomo 2337 Gomma nero 2 25 27
5 268
Ctn Art. Descrizione 39 39.5 40 40.5 41 41.5 42 42.5 43 43.5 44 45 455 46 Tot.
1 Uomo Arsenal Gomma Bianco 22 20 42
1 Uomo Arsenal Gomma Bianco 13 18 7 13 51
1 Uomo Arsenal Gomma Bianco 3 25 28

3 121




Ctn Art. Descrizione 39 39.5 40 40.5 41 41.5 42 42.5 43 43.5 44 45 45.5 46 Tot.

1 Uomo Arsenal Gomma Bianco 22 21 43
1 Uomo Arsenal Gomma Bianco 22 4 7 15 48
1 Uomo Arsenal Gomma Bianco 17 29 46
3 137
Ctn Art. Descrizione 39 39.5 40 40.5 41 41.5 42 42.5 43 43.5 44 45 45,5 46 Tot.
1 Uomo Roxford Gomma nero 22 22
1 Uomo Roxford Gomma nero 24 24
1 Uomo Roxford Gomma nero 22 22
1 Uomo Roxford Gomma nero 21 21
1 Uomo Roxford Gomma nero 24 24
1 Uomo Roxford Gomma nero 22 22
1 Uomo Roxford Gomma nero 19 3 22
1 Uomo Roxford Gomma nero 24 24
1 Uomo Roxford Gomma nero 24 24
1 Uomo Roxford Gomma nero 24 24
1 Uomo Roxford Gomma nero 12 6 3 21
1 Uomo Roxford Gomma nero 24 24

[y
N

274



Ctn Art. Descrizione 39 39.5 40 40.5 41 41.5 42 42.5 43 43.5 44 45 45.5 46 Tot.

1 Uomo Valdo Gomma nero 20 20
1 Uomo Valdo Gomma nero 3 17 20
1 Uomo Valdo Gomma nero 2 1 11 14
1 Uomo Valdo Gomma nero 22 22
1 Uomo Valdo Gomma nero 8 14 22
5 98
Ctn Art. Descrizione 39 39.5 40 40.5 41 41.5 42 42.5 43 43.5 44 45 45.5 46 Tot.
1 Uomo Spokame Gomma nero 24 25 23 72

1 72




Ctn Art. Descrizione 39 39.5 40 40.5 41 41.5 42 42.5 43 43.5 44 45 45.5 46 Tot.

1 Uomo Silvy Gomma Blu 27 9 7 43
1 Uomo Silvy Gom.Blu/Bi/Ne 22 14 36
2 79
Ctn Art. Descrizione 39 39.5 40 40.5 41 41.5 42 42.5 43 43.5 44 45 45,5 46 Tot.
1 Uomo Silvy Gomma Bianco 25 25

1 25
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Ctn Art. Descrizione 39 39.5 40 40.5 41 41.5 42 42.5 43 43.5 44 45 45.5 46 Tot.

1 Uomo Misto Gomma nero 12 53 65
1 65
Ctn Art. Descrizione 39 39.5 40 40.5 41 41.5 42 42.5 43 43.5 44 45 45.5 46 Tot.

1 Uomo 8731 Gomma nero 1 2 2 2 1 8
8732 Gomma nero 12 12

1 12




Ctn Art. Descrizione 39 39.5 40 40.5 41 41.5 42 42.5 43 43.5 44 45 45.5 46 Tot.

1 Uomo Oxford Gomma nero 40 40
1 40
Ctn Art. Descrizione 39 39.5 40 40.5 41 41.5 42 42.5 43 43.5 44 45 45.5 46 Tot.
1 Uomo Misto Gomma 30
1 Uomo Misto Gomma 31
1 Uomo Misto Gomma 61
No foto 1 Uomo Misto Gomma 13
1 Uomo Misto Gomma 60
1 Uomo Misto Gomma 9
1 Uomo Misto Gomma 28
1 Uomo Misto Gomma 22
8 254

3639



